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LinkedIn. Mind your emotional triggers. https://www.linkedin.com/pulse/mind-your-emotional-triggers-5-tips-top-up-resilience-bill-cropper
Harvard Business Review. Handle Your Stress Better by Knowing What Causes It. https://hbr.org/2017/06/handle-your-stress-better-by-knowing-what-causes-it

American Psychological Association. Building your resilience. https://www.apa.org/topics/resilience#:~:text=Psychologists%20define%20resilience%20as%20
the,or%20workplace%20and%20financial%20stressors.&text=That’s%20the%20role%200f%20resilience

American Psychological Association. Resilience guide for parents and teachers. https://www.apa.org/topics/resilience/guide-parents-teachers

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. Healthcare Personnel and First Responders: How to Cope with Stress and Build Resilience During the COVID-19
Pandemic. https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/hcp/mental-health-healthcare.html

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention. https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/daily-life-coping/managing-stress-anxiety.html

HelpGuide. Emotional and Psychological Trauma. https://www.helpguide.org/articles/ptsd-trauma/coping-with-emotional-and-psychological-trauma.htm#
Medical News Today. Causes. https://www.medicalnewstoday.com/articles/326944#causes

Mental Health America. Tools 2 Thrive. https://www.mhanational.org/mental-health-month

Mental Health America. Is all trauma the same? https://screening.mhanational.org/content/all-trauma-same

Parade. It’s Not Close to Being Over. https://parade.com/1190938/maggie_parker/aly-raisman-child-sexual-abuse

National Alliance on Mental lliness. 7 Tools for Managing Traumatic Stress. https://www.nami.org/Blogs/NAMI-Blog/October-2020/7-Tools-for-Managing-
Traumatic-Stress

American Psychological Association. The Effects of Trauma Do Not Have to Last a Lifetime. https://www.apa.org/research/action/ptsd
Kids Health. Posttraumatic Stress Disorder (PTSD) https://kidshealth.org/en/parents/ptsd.html

The Atlantic. The Pandemic Did Not Affect Mental Health the Way You Think https://www.theatlantic.com/ideas/archive/2021/07/covid-19-did-not-affect-mental-
health-way-you-think/619354

Sage Journals. Physical Distancing and Mental Health During the COVID-19 Pandemic. https://journals.sagepub.com/doi/full/10.1177/2167702621994545

Mental Health America. Racial Trauma.https://www.mhanational.org/racial-trauma#:~:text=This%20can%20look%20like%20depression,the%20traumatic%20
events%20%5B3%5D

Mayo Clinic. Post-traumatic Stress Disorder (PTSD) https://www.mayoclinic.org/diseases-conditions/post-traumatic-stress-disorder/symptoms-causes/syc-
20355967

American Psychological Association. Trauma. https://www.apa.org/topics/trauma

National Center for Biotechnology Information (National Institutes of Health). Understanding the Impact of Trauma. https://www.ncbi.nIm.nih.gov/books/
NBK207191/#:~:text=Initial%20reactions%20to%20trauma%20can,effective%2C%20and%20self%2Dlimited
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